Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
0190030108 Molex CONN RECEPT 18-22AWG .187 PINK 17 EA MOL-0190030108 Connector
02-06-1101 Molex CONTACT SOCKET 18-24 AWG REEL 4616 EA MOL-02-06-1101
02-06-2101 Molex CONTACT PIN 18-24 AWG REEL 4374 EA MOL-02-06-2101
02-06-2103 Molex TERM PIN CONN HSG MALE 18-24 AWG 94 EA MOL-02-06-2103
02-06-5100 Molex CRIMP TERMINAL REEL FEMALE 18-24 Reel 11000 EA MOL-02-06-5100
02-06-6103 Molex TERMINAL PIN 18-24 AWG 4P CRIMP 70 EA MOL-02-06-6103
02-09-1104 Molex CONTACT SOCKET 14-20 AWG L/P CRIMP          1784 EA MOL-02-09-1104
03-06-1023 Molex CONNECTOR HOUSING DUAL 2 POS 111 EA MOL-03-06-1023
03-06-2023 Molex CONNECTOR HOUSING DUAL 2 POS 107 EA MOL-03-06-2023
03-06-2061  Molex CONNECTOR HOUSING 6 PIN .145 PLUG 46 EA MOL-03-06-2061
03-09-1022 Molex CONNECTOR HOUSING DUAL 2 POS 50 EA MOL-03-09-1022
03-09-1032 Molex CONNECTOR RCPT 3 POS .093 93 EA MOL-03-09-1032
03-09-2042 Molex CONNECTOR HOUSING 4 PIN PLUG 35 EA MOL-03-09-2042
030-2409-003 ITT Cannon CONN CONTACT MALE 20-22AWG GOLD 56 EA ITT-030-2409-003
0317-0-15-01-34-27-10-0 Mill Max Connector Pin Recept .032 - .046 Solder 205 EA 0317-0-15-01-34-27-10-0
05-06-0403 Molex TERMINAL CRIP LP FEMALE 14-22 47 EA MOL-05-06-0403
06-02-3031 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 3 POS 17 EA MOL-06-02-3031
08-50-0108 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 22-26 AWG CRIMP 42 EA MOL-08-50-0108
08-56-0110 Molex CONTACT SOCKET 22-30 AWG 184 EA MOL-08-56-0110
08-58-0111 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 18-20 AWG CRIMP 55 EA MOL-08-58-0111
08-65-0122 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 22-26 AWG L/P CRIMP 11 EA MOL-08-65-0122
09-50-3021 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 2 POS 1152 EA MOL-09-50-3021
09-50-8033 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 3 POS 18 EA MOL-09-50-8033
09-50-8053 Molex HOUSING RECEPTACLE 5 POS   10 EA MOL-09-50-8053
10-01-1124 Molex  CONNECTOR HOUSING 12 PIN .200 PITCH 5 EA MOL-10-01-1124
10-4045014 Amphenol Size 14 Flange Gasket CPC 27 EA AMPH-10-4045014
10-4045016 Amphenol Size 13 Flange Gasket CPC 95 EA AMPH-10-4045016
10-4045024 Amphenol Gasket Flange Sealing Connector Size 24 22 EA AMPH-10-4045024
17-DB25S Amphenol Connector D-Sub 25 Female 1 EA AMPH-17-DB25S
17D-B25P Amphenol Connector DB25 1 EA AMPH-17D-B25P
17E-1727-1 Amphenol Connector Backshell DB37 Blk Plastic 2 EA AMPH-17E-1727-1
102104-3 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 22-18AWG Crimp Tin 77 EA AMP-102104-3
102107-2 TE Connectivity Connector Pin 22-26AWG 30 Gold Crimp 6 EA AMP-102107-2
103166-3 TE Connectivity Connector Header R/A .100 10 Pos 30AU 15 EA AMP-103166-3
103308-8 TE Connectivity Connector Header 40 Pos 77 EA AMP-103308-8
103310-8 TE Connectivity Connector Header 40 Pos 23 EA AMP-103310-8
103945-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug IDC 2 Pos 128 EA AMP-103945-1
1-1658622-0 TE Connectivity Connector Socket IDC 50 Pos 19 EA AMP-1-1658622-0
14-56-7047 Molex CONNECTOR IDT TERMINAL 4 PIN  19 EA MOL-14-56-7047
15-04-5064 Molex CLIP CONTACT HOUSING 6 CIRCUIT 23 EA MOL-15-04-5064
15-06-0241 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 24 POS  100 EA MOL-15-06-0241
15-06-0245 Molex CONNECTOR PLUG   9 EA MOL-15-06-0245
16-02-0097 Molex CONTACT SOCKET 24-30 AWG CRIMP 76 EA MOL-16-02-0097
16-02-0114  Molex CONTACT PIN 22-24 AWG CRIMP 788 EA MOL-16-02-0114
16-02-0115  Molex CONTACT PIN 22-24 AWG CRIMP 10 EA MOL-16-02-0115
                                     DepotStar, Inc. Excess Inventory
6180 - 140th Avenue NW
Ramsey, Minnesota 55303
P: (763) 506-9990 | F: (763) 506-9988
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
1658621-6 TE Connectivity Connector IDC 26 Pos w/POL 15 Gold 9 EA AMP-1658621-6
1658621-8 TE Connectivity Connector Cable Flat 34 Pin Str Soc 38 EA AMP-1658621-8
1658621-9 TE Connectivity Connector Socket IDC 40 Pos 28 EA AMP-1658621-9
1658622-1 TE Connectivity Connector IDC Socket 10 Pos w/Pol Gold 9 EA AMP-1658622-1
1658622-9 TE Connectivity Connector Socket 40 Pos 10 EA AMP-1658622-9
1658684-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle D-Sub 62 Pos 3 EA AMP-1658684-1
1658686-3 TE Connectivity Connector D-Sub Socket 22-28AWG Gold 52 EA AMP-1658686-3
166722-1 TE Connectivity Contact Socket 22-26 AWG L/P Crimp 199 EA AMP-166722-1
170204-2 TE Connectivity Contact Socket 20-26 AWG Crimp 404 EA AMP-170204-2
170324-1 TE Connectivity Connector QC Receptacle 20-24 AWG 0.187 309 EA AMP-170324-1
170324-2 TE Connectivity Connector QC Receptacle 20-24 AWG 0.187 196 EA AMP-170324-2
170330-1 TE Connectivity Terminal Receptacle 4 Pin 198 EA AMP-170330-1
170331-1 TE Connectivity Terminal Receptacle 16-20 AWG 44 EA AMP-170331-1
170333-1 TE Connectivity Terminal Receptacle 18-22 AWG 120 EA AMP-170333-1
171822-4 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 4 Pos 31 EA AMP-171822-4
172076-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 1 Pos Natural 16 EA AMP-172076-1
172159-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 4 Pos 127 EA AMP-172159-1
172160-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 6 Pos 61 EA AMP-172160-1
172161-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 9 Pos 94 EA AMP-172161-1
172162-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 12 Pos 10 EA AMP-172162-1
172166-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 3 Pos 166 EA AMP-172166-1
172167-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 4 Pos 10 EA AMP-172167-1
172210-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle Housing 2 Pos Natural 60 EA AMP-172210-1
172233-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 2 Pos Mini 5010 EA AMP-172233-1
172234-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle Cap 3 Pos 450 EA AMP-172234-1
172332-1 TE Connectivity Connector Cap Housing 9 Pos 12 EA AMP-172332-1
172333-1 TE Connectivity Connector Panel Mount 9 Pos 12 EA AMP-172333-1
172340-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 9Pos Mini-Mate-N-Lok 12 EA AMP-172340-1
172343-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 2 Pos 71 EA AMP-172343-1
172344-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 3 Pos 13 EA AMP-172344-1
172888-2 TE Connectivity Connector Plug Cavity 16-20 AWG 90 EA AMP-172888-2
173707-1 TE Connectivity Contact Receptacle 16-20 AWG 18 EA AMP-173707-1
173977-2 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 2 Pos 28-26 AWG 2MM 4951 EA AMP-173977-2
174429-1 TE Connectivity Connector 4 Position 101 EA AMP-174429-1
174513-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle Housing 4Pos Natural 129 EA AMP-174513-1
175063-1 TE Connectivity Connector Tab 22-20AWG Wire Terminate 47 EA AMP-175063-1
175578-1 TE Connectivity Connector 2 Position 71 EA AMP-175578-1
1757819-9 TE Connectivity Connector D-Sub Plug 37 Pos Crimp 5 EA AMP-1757819-9
1766196-1 TE Connectivity Connector Contact Pin #12 Crimp 15 EA AMP-1766196-1
178289-6 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 3.81 12 Pos 2 Rows 5 EA AMP-178289-6
179030-2 TE Connectivity Connector Plug Receptacle 60 Pin 27 EA AMP-179030-2
179720-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle Lock 31 EA AMP-179720-1
181-015-213-R531 Norcomp Connector Dsub HD Receptacle 15 Pos 58 EA 181-015-213-R531
182734-3 TE Connectivity Socket Crimps for D-Type Connector 540 EA AMP-182734-3
183025-1 TE Connectivity Contact Receptacle L/P Crimp 13 EA AMP-183025-1
19-09-1099 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 9POS .093  38 EA MOL-19-09-1099
19-09-2039 Molex CONNECTOR HOUSING DUAL 3 POS 6 EA MOL-19-09-2039
19002-0001 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 18-22 AWG 144 EA MOL-19002-0001
19002-0009  Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 18-22 AWG     31 EA MOL-19002-0009
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
19002-0016 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 18-22 AWG   123 EA MOL-19002-0016
19004-0005 Molex TERMINAL MALE 14-16 AWG QUICK 250 EA MOL-19004-0005
19007-0001  Molex TERMINAL FLAG 18-22 AWG   400 EA MOL-19007-0001
19007-0009 Molex TERMINAL FLAG FEMALE 18-22 AWG  174 EA MOL-19007-0009
19011-0001 Molex TERMINAL DUAL PIGGYBACK 18-22 AWG 729 EA MOL-19011-0001
19017-0014 Molex TERMINAL FEMALE 18-22 AWG QUICK 407 EA MOL-19017-0014
19038-0001 Molex TERMINAL RECEPTACLE 18-22 AWG 77 EA MOL-19038-0001
19058-0026  Molex TERMINAL RING 14-16 AWG  164 EA MOL-19058-0026
19069-0030 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG 3000 EA MOL-19069-0030
19069-0031 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG  406 EA MOL-19069-0031
19069-0037 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG #3/16 1935 EA MOL-19069-0037
19069-0054 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG CRIMP 118 EA MOL-19069-0054
19069-0056 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22-AWG #3/16 2391 EA MOL-19069-0056
19070-0015 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG 227 EA MOL-19070-0015
19070-0042 Molex CONN RING TERM #6 18-22AWG 35 EA MOL-19070-0042
19070-0099  Molex TERMINAL RING 14-16 AWG 8721 EA MOL-19070-0099
19070-0143 Molex TERMINAL RING 10-12 AWG 141 EA MOL-19070-0143
19070-0145 Molex TERMINAL RING 10-12 AWG 655 EA MOL-19070-0145
19070-0153 Molex TERMINAL RING 10-12 AWG L/P 693 EA MOL-19070-0153
19073-0013 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22-AWG #8 1231 EA MOL-19073-0013
19073-0024 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG 272 EA MOL-19073-0024
19073-0038 Molex TERMINAL RING 18-22 AWG #6 92 EA MOL-19073-0038
19073-0067  Molex TERMINAL RING 14-16 AWG  350 EA MOL-19073-0067
19073-0079 Molex TERMINAL RING 14-16 AWG #5/16 30 EA MOL-19073-0079
19099-0002 Molex TERMINAL SPADE 18-22 AWG #5-6  878 EA MOL-19099-0002
19099-0009 Molex TERMINAL SPADE 18-22 AWG CRIMP 80 EA MOL-19099-0009
19123-0020 Molex TERMINAL SPADE ETC-B-316-06 158 EA MOL-19123-0020
19127-0009  Molex TERMINAL SPAE 18-22 AWG  455 EA MOL-19127-0009
19131-0031 Molex TERMINAL SPADE 18-22 AWG 930 EA MOL-19131-0031
19144-0003 Molex TERMINAL SPADE 18-22 AWG 223 EA MOL-19144-0003
19144-0018 Molex TERMINAL SPADE 14-16 AWG 32 EA MOL-19144-0018
19144-0037  Molex TERMINAL SPADE 10-12 AWG #6 573 EA MOL-19144-0037
19144-0039 Molex TERMINAL RING 10-12 AWG 122 EA MOL-19144-0039
19154-0004 Molex TERMINAL BUTT SPLICE 18-22 AWG 90 EA MOL-19154-0004
19154-0015 Molex TERMINAL BUTT SPLICE 14-16 AWG 413 EA MOL-19154-0015
19203-0051 Molex TERMINAL RING 14-16 AWG #10 959 EA MOL-19203-0051
19221-0232 Molex LUG RING TERMINAL   32 EA MOL-19221-0232
2-102393-3 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle IDC 50 Pos 8 EA AMP-2-102393-3
2-1445642-0 TE Connectivity Micro CPC Connector 7 Position 3 EA AMP-2-1445642-0
2-1571550-8 TE Connectivity Connector Socket Dip 24 Pos Gold T/H 8 EA AMP-2-1571550-8
2-173983-8 TE Connectivity Connector Header 480 EA AMP-2-173983-8
2-175887-5 TE Connectivity Connector PCB 5 EA AMP-2-175887-5
2-1761603-3 TE Connectivity Connector PBF PC 10 Pin .100 Header Str 6 EA AMP-2-1761603-3
2-1761603-6 TE Connectivity Connector Header Lopro Str 16 Pos 30AU 3 EA AMP-2-1761603-6
2-34104-6 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Ring 16-22 AWG L/P 6 EA AMP-2-34104-6
2-34108-2 TE Connectivity Connector Ring Terminal 16-22 AWG #8 10 EA AMP-2-34108-2
2-36154-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Ring 16-22 AWG #10 8 EA AMP-2-36154-2
2-5174225-5 TE Connectivity Connector D-Sub 68 Pin Plug Gold 32 EA AMP-2-5174225-5
2-520083-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Rcpt 18-22 AWG .110 61 EA AMP-2-520083-2
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
2-520084-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Rcpt 18-22 AWG 134 EA AMP-2-520084-2
2-520128-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Rcpt Flag 18-22 AWG 5 EA AMP-2-520128-2
2-520264-2 TE Connectivity Connector Fast Rcpt 18-22 AWG .250 21 EA AMP-2-520264-2
2-520273-2 TE Connectivity Connector QC Rcpt 18-22 AWG .250 27 EA AMP-2-520273-2
2-520401-2 TE Connectivity Connector Rcpt Fast 18-22 AWG .187 4 EA AMP-2-520401-2
2-520405-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Rcpt 18-22 AWG .250 9 EA AMP-2-520405-2
2-520409-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Rcpt 18-22 AWG L/P 37 EA AMP-2-520409-2
2-520411-2 TE Connectivity Connector Fast Rcpt 18-22 AWG .187 14 EA AMP-2-520411-2
2-520979-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Rcpt 18-22 AWG 13 EA AMP-2-520979-2
2-521055-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal 18-22 AWG Wire Crimp 5 EA AMP-2-521055-2
2-521105-2 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Pin 18-22 AWG .187 20 EA AMP-2-521105-2
2-534998-5 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 50 Pos .100 12 EA AMP-2-534998-5
2-641612-1 TE Connectivity Connector IC Socket 20 Pos Dip Tin 12 EA AMP-2-641612-1
2-641616-1 TE Connectivity Connector IC Socket 40 Pos Dip Tin 18 EA AMP-2-641616-1
2-643075-0 TE Connectivity Connector Cover 5 EA AMP-2-643075-0
2-87456-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 26 Pos 3 EA AMP-2-87456-1
2-87456-5 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 30 Pos 97 EA AMP-2-87456-5
2-87631-2 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 26 Pos 3 EA AMP-2-87631-2
200821-1 TE Connectivity Connector Keying Plug Size 16 & 20 51 EA AMP-200821-1
201359-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 26 Pos 200 EA AMP-201359-1
205203-8  TE Connectivity Connector Rcpt D-Sub 9 Pos 11 EA AMP-205203-8
205204-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug D-Sub 9 Pos 15 EA AMP-205204-1
205208-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug D-Sub 25 Pos 3 EA AMP-205208-1
205209-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle D-Sub 37 Pos 2 EA AMP-205209-1
205210-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug D-Sub 37 Pos 10 EA AMP-205210-1
205212-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug D-Sub 50 Pos 6 EA AMP-205212-1
205212-3 TE Connectivity Connector Plug D-Sub 50 Pos 14 EA AMP-205212-3
205731-1 TE Connectivity Connector Backshell DB37 Plastic 8 EA AMP-205731-1
205732-1 TE Connectivity Connector Backshell DB50 Plastic 4 EA AMP-205732-1
205838-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 8 Pos 143 EA AMP-205838-1
205839-3 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 28 Pos 5 EA AMP-205839-3
205840-3 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 28 Pos 3 EA AMP-205840-3
206036-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 16 Pos 41 EA AMP-206036-1
206037-2 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 3 Pos 93 EA AMP-206037-2
206038-1  TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 28 Pos 3 EA AMP-206038-1
206039-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 28 Pos 5 EA AMP-206039-1
206151-2 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 37 Pos 4 EA AMP-206151-2
206152-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 28 Pos 7 EA AMP-206152-1
206153-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 4 Pos Std Ser 1 4 EA AMP-206153-1
206207-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 3 Pos 78 EA AMP-206207-1
206305-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 37 Pos 48 EA AMP-206305-1
206306-2 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 37 Pos 18 EA AMP-206306-2
206403-1 TE Connectivity Connector Seal Size 11 21 EA AMP-206403-1
206403-2 TE Connectivity Connector Seal Peripheral Size 17 95 EA AMP-206403-2
206430-4 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 4 Pos Rev Ser 1 3 EA AMP-206430-4
206478-3 TE Connectivity Connector Backshell DB25 Plastic 25 EA AMP-206478-3
206485-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 9 Pos 8 EA AMP-206485-1
206486-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 9 Pos 8 EA AMP-206486-1
206705-3 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 9 Pos 14 EA AMP-206705-3
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
206837-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 24 Pos 16 EA AMP-206837-1
206838-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 24 Pos 178 EA AMP-206838-1
206838-2 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 24 Pos 4 EA AMP-206838-2
207299-4 TE Connectivity Connector Panel Mount 4 EA AMP-207299-4
207486-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 16 Pos 112 EA AMP-207486-1
207661-3 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 37 Pos 4 EA AMP-207661-3
207719-3 TE Connectivity Connector Hardware D-Sub Female 6 EA AMP-207719-3
207908-1 TE Connectivity Connector Backshell DB9 Plastic 14 EA AMP-207908-1
211161-1 TE Connectivity Connector Socket 8 AWG Gold Crimp 10 EA AMP-211161-1
211766-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug CPC 9 Pos 3 EA AMP-211766-1
211767-1 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle CPC 9 Pos 5 EA AMP-211767-1
212437-3 TE Connectivity Connector Plug Din 5 Pos 31 EA AMP-212437-3
212800-1 TE Connectivity Connector Hardware 40 EA AMP-212800-1
221128-1 TE Connectivity Connector Plug 9 EA AMP-221128-1
221185-8 TE Connectivity Connector Plug BNC Dual Crimp 5 EA AMP-221185-8
221988-1 TE Connectivity Connector Adapt Jack-Jack BNC 50 Ohm 2 EA AMP-221988-1
225398-1 TE Connectivity Connector Jack BNC Dual Crimp 7 EA AMP-225398-1
227726-3 TE Connectivity Connector Jack BNC Solder 10 EA AMP-227726-3
228979-5 TE Connectivity Connector BNC RG58 Cable 14 EA AMP-228979-5
22-01-2047  Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 4 POS  490 EA MOL-22-01-2047
22-01-2067 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 6 POS 68 EA MOL-22-01-2067
22-01-2077  Molex CONNETOR RECEPTACLE 7 POS 1500 EA MOL-22-01-2077
22-01-3067 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 6 POS 275 EA MOL-22-01-3067
22-01-3147 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 14 POS  25 EA MOL-22-01-3147
22-05-2021 Molex HEADER BOARD SINGLE ROW 2 CIRCUITS 66 EA MOL-22-05-2021
22-05-2031 Molex CONNECTOR HEADER 3 POS  28 EA MOL-22-05-2031
22-05-3061 Molex CONNECTOR HEADER 6 POS 9 EA MOL-22-05-3061
22-12-2121 Molex HEADER RIGHT ANGLE 0.100 CENTER 6 EA MOL-22-12-2121
22-29-2061 Molex 6 POS HEADER UNSHRD CONN 2.54MM 11 EA MOL-22-29-2061
26-61-4040 Molex HEADER 0.156 KK STR GOLD WPOL RIBS 9 EA MOL-26-61-4040
269111-2 TE Connectivity Connector Receiver Panel Mount 2 EA AMP-269111-2
282110-1 TE Connectivity Connector Socket 15-18 AWG Tin 111 EA AMP-282110-1
284046-3 TE Connectivity Connector Terminal Block 3 Pos 5mm Socket 4 EA AMP-284046-3
3-103817-0 TE Connectivity Connector Header PCB 96 Pos 12 EA AMP-3-103817-0
3-173985-5 TE Connectivity Connector Header 15 Pos Vertical 5 EA AMP-3-173985-5
3-520410-2 TE Connectivity Terminal Receptacle 14-16 AWG .187 691 EA AMP-3-520410-2
3-521057-2 TE Connectivity Terminal Tab 14-16 AWG 175 EA AMP-3-521057-2
3-640441-6 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 6 Pos 24 AWG 10 EA AMP-3-640441-6
3-640620-5 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 5 POS 15 EA AMP-3-640620-5
3-87025-0 TE Connectivity Connector Housing 13Pos .156 Black 5 EA AMP-3-87025-0
3-87456-6 TE Connectivity Connector Receptacle 40 POS 43 EA AMP-3-87456-6
31-342-RFX Amphenol Connector BNC Bulkhead Jack 1 EA AMPH-31-342-RFX
320564 TE Connectivity Terminal Ring 14-16 AWG #3/8 80 EA AMP-320564
320570  TE Connectivity Connector Splice 10-12 AWG Crimp 180 EA AMP-320570
320749 TE Connectivity Terminal Spade 16-22 AWG 90 EA AMP-320749
321035 TE Connectivity Terminal Spade Insulated 26-22 AWG 92 EA AMP-321035
323915 TE Connectivity Terminal Ring 22-26 AWG #6 501 EA AMP-323915
324169 TE Connectivity Terminal Spade 16-22 AWG #8 P-Grip 52 EA AMP-324169
324581 TE Connectivity Terminal Spade Flange 10-12 AWG #6 67 EA AMP-324581
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
328281 TE Connectivity Terminal Spade 14-16 AWG #6 29 EA AMP-328281
32953 TE Connectivity Terminal Ring 16-22 AWG #1/4 PL GRI 25 EA AMP-32953
38002-1459 Molex TERMINAL STRIP SERIES 76000 HOLE 80 EA MOL-38002-1459
39-00-0056 Molex CONN TERM FEMALE 18-24AWG GOLD 295 EA MOL-39-00-0056
39-00-0066 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 22-28 AWG CRIMP 49 EA MOL-39-00-0066
39-00-0182 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 18-24 AWG CRIMP 90 EA MOL-39-00-0182
39-00-0184 Molex CONTACT SOCKET 22-28 AWG CRIMP 16 EA MOL-39-00-0184
39-00-0208 Molex CRIMP TERMINAL FEMALE 18-24 AWG 177 EA MOL-39-00-0208
39-01-2201 Molex CONNECTOR PLUG 20 POS  4 EA MOL-39-01-2201
39-01-3042 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 4 POS 27 EA MOL-39-01-3042
39-01-3049 Molex CONN PLUG 4POS VERT DUAL 37 EA MOL-39-01-3049
39-01-4036 Molex CONNECTOR PLUG 3 POS 20 EA MOL-39-01-4036
39-29-9083 Molex CONNECTOR HEADER 8 POS  21 EA MOL-39-29-9083
39-30-2031 Molex CONNECTOR HEADER 7 EA MOL-39-30-2031
39100-0806 Molex TERMINAL BLOCK EUROSTULE 8MM 7 EA MOL-39100-0806
39100-0808 Molex CONN TERMINAL STRIP 8POS 8MM 36 EA MOL-39100-0808
43020-0801   Molex CONNECTOR PLUG 8 POS 83 EA MOL-43020-0801
43025-0800 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 8 POS 279 EA MOL-43025-0800
43025-1200 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 12 POS 5 EA MOL-43025-1200
43030-0009   Molex TERMINAL FEMALE 20-24 AWG CRIMP 5268 EA MOL-43030-0009
43031-0009 Molex TERMINAL PIN 20-24 AWG CRIMP 59 EA MOL-43031-0009
43650-0316 Molex CONNECTOR HEADER  5 EA MOL-43650-0316
50-57-9303 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 3 POS 7 EA MOL-50-57-9303
50-57-9305 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 5 POS 6 EA MOL-50-57-9305
50079-8100 Molex CONN TERM FEMALE 26-28AWG TIN 249 EA MOL-50079-8100
51004-0800 Molex CONN RCPT HOUSING 2MM 8POS SGL  14 EA MOL-51004-0800
51021-1200 Molex CONN HOUSING 12POS 1.25MM 24 EA MOL-51021-1200
53014-0810  Molex CONN HEADER 2MM 8POS TIN 23 EA MOL-53014-0810
56-714-005 Spectrum Connector D-Sub 15S Female PCB 3 EA 56-714-005
70543-0037 Molex CONNECTOR HEADER 3 POS   5 EA MOL-70543-0037
71226-0425 Molex CONNECTOR PC 4 PIN FCC VERT 1MM 8 EA MOL-71226-0425
747871-8 TE Connectivity Connector Plug D-Sub 9 Pos 8 EA AMP-747871-8
90119-2110 Molex TERMINAL SOCKET 22-24 AWG 51 EA MOL-90119-2110
90142-0010 Molex CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE 10 POS 13 EA MOL-90142-0010
97-3100A-24(639)(850) Amphenol Shell Wall Rec Nickel Finish Olive 3 EA AMPH-97-3100A-24
97-3102A-20-27S Amphenol Connector Box Rcpt Size 20 14 Soc 4 EA AMPH-97-3102A-20-27S
97-3102A-24(639)(850) Amphenol Connector Shell Box Rcpt Size 24 Clear Finish 3 EA AMPH-97-3102A24
97-3106A24(639)(850) Amphenol Connector Shell Plug Clear Cadmium Cromate 4 EA AMPH-97-3106A24(639)(850)
9767-12-4 Amphenol Connector MS 1015 Series 10SL Olive 5 EA AMPH-9767-12-4
9767-28-16(639) Amphenol Cable Clamp Cadmium Finish Size 24 4 EA AMPH-9767-28-16(639)
B2P-VH(LF)(SN) JST Connector 2 Pin 0.156 Center White 47 EA B2P-VH(LF)(SN)
CE44F IEC Card Edge 44 Pos Female Connector 8 EA CE44F
CFS-TF-1825  Spec Technology Connector Female Spade 105 EA CFS-TF-1825
HR10-7R-C Hirose CONN DUST CAP FOR 4-6 POS RECEPT 25 EA HR10-7R-C
HR10A-7R-4S(73) Hirose 4 CONT RECEPT W/SOCKET INSERT 16 EA HR10A-7R-4S(73)
HR10A-7R-4SB(73) Hirose CONN RECEPT 4POS FEMALE DIP 6 EA HR10A-7R-4SB(73)
L717DC37P Amphenol Connector D-sub Plug 37 Pos Gold Flash 14 EA AMPH-L717DC37P
L77-DB25S Amphenol Connector 25 Pin D-Sub Female 12 EA AMPH-L77-DB25S
LT50M Thomas & Betts Liquidtight Connector 1/2" Steel NPT 15 EA LT50M
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
M30-1100600 Harwin Connector M30-1 Receptacle 1.25mm 6 Pos 152 EA M30-1100600
M30-1101000 Harwin Connector M30-1 Receptacle 1.25mm 10 Pos 613 EA M30-1101000
M30-1010046  Harwin Terminal Contact 26-30 AWG Crimp 475 EA M30-1010046
M39029/56-351 Amphenol Circular Connector Sockets 5 EA AMPH-M39029/56-351
MC68P-4-2  Parker POLY-TITE MALE CONNECTOR 4 EA MC68P-4-2
MDPC2ARA Switchcraft SUBMINATURE PHONE JACK  8 EA MDPC2ARA
P-302-CCT Cinch Connector Plug 2 Pos In-line Solder 12 EA CIN-P-302-CCT
P-302-CCT-L  Cinch Connector Plug 2 Pos In-line Solder Locks 11 EA CIN-P-302-CCT-L
PC02A-106P Amphenol Connector Rcpt 6 Pos Box Mnt Pin 2 EA AMPH-PC02A-106P
WG104SACJ Airborn Connector 2 EA WG104SACJ
1803277 Phoenix Terminal Block Header 2 Pos 90 Deg 3.81mm 76 EA 1803277
1803280  Phoenix Terminal Block Header 3 Pos 90 Deg 3.81mm 8 EA 1803280
1803293                  Phoenix Terminal Block Header 4 Pos 90 Deg 3.81mm 29 EA 1803293
1803358  Phoenix Terminal Block Header 10 Pos 3.81mm 110 EA 1803358
1803439    Phoenix Terminal Block Header 3 Pos Vert 3.81mm 64 EA 1803439
1803442 Phoenix Terminal Block Header 4 Pos Vert 3.81mm 31 EA 1803442
1803578 Phoenix Terminal Block Header 2 Pos STR 3.81mm 128 EA 1803578
1826979                  Phoenix Terminal Block Plug 2 Pos 3.81mm 44 EA 1826979
1827059 Phoenix Terminal Block Plug 10 Pos 3.81mm 24 EA 1827059
1827156 Phoenix Terminal Block Plug 5 Pos 3.81mm 1 EA 1827156
1827279 Phoenix Terminal Block Header 2 Pos 45 deg 3.81mm 109 EA 1827279
1923021 Phoenix Terminal Block Twin 6.2mm Din UK 1 EA 1923021
1923034 Phoenix Terminal Block End Cover Gray 7 EA 1923034
1923047 Phoenix Terminal Block Connector Feed Thru 10-30 AWG 3 EA 1923047
4-140 Cinch Terminal Block 4 Position 30 EA CIN-4-140
APP-001-20AMP MPD Auto Plug 12Volt with 20AMP Fuse 7 EA APP-001-20AMP Plugs
3420152 Littelfuse Fuseholder 3AG  Fuse 20A 250V Black 4 EA LIT-342012
354101-GY Littelfuse Fuseholder 3AG 1 Pole MTG 36 EA LIT-354101-GY
37408000410 Littelfuse Fuse T-Lag .800A 250V UL TR5 10 EA LIT-37408000410
3951500044 Littelfuse/ Wickmann Fuse Fast 5.00A Short UL 125V 1 EA WICK-3951500044
5600000131 Littelfuse Fuseholder Block 6.3A 1.6W 3MM 65 EA LIT-5600000131
KLDR005.T Littelfuse Fuse 10.3 x 38mm Class CC 5A 600V 1 EA LIT-KLDR005.T
MDL-3/16 Bussman FUSE SLO-BLO .19 AMP .25 X 1.25 40 EA MDL-3/16
MDL-5 Bussman FUSE 5 AMP GLASS TIME DELAY SLO BLO 20 EA MDL-5
RXEF050 TE Connectivity Fuse Resettable 40A 0.5A Hold 72vdc 1 EA RXEF050
74HCT174N,652 Philips IC Flip Flop Hex D Reset 16Dip 4 EA 74HCT174N,652 IC
AD627ARZ Analog Device IC Amp Inst R-R 25MA 8SOIC 6 EA AD627ARZ
AD8512ARZ   Analog Device IC OPAMP JFET 8MHZ Dual LN 8SOIC 8 EA AD8512ARZ
ADC0820CCN Texas Instruments IC 8 Bit MPU 20 Pin Dip 6 EA ADC0820CCN
AN8244SB Panasonic IC Motor Driver 486 EA AN8244SB
AN8249S Panasonic IC 28 Pin Surface Mount 354 EA AN8249S
AR28-HZL-TT-R Assman Electronics IC Socket Mach Pin St 28Pos Gold 5 EA AR28-HZL-TT-R
AS2214F Astec IC 14 Pin Dip PWM Controller 1 EA AS2214F
AS273G Astec IC Over-Temperature Detector 97 EA AS273G
AT24C16 Atmel IC EEPROM 8 Pin Dip 30 EA AT24C16
AT27C512R-70J1           Atmel IC Prom 512K Opt 32 Pin PLCC 2 EA AT27C512R-70J1
AT89S52-24JU Atmel IC MCU 8K Flash 24MHZ 44-PLCC 3 EA AT89S52-24JU
AT90S4433-8A1 Atmel IC Microcontroller 43 EA AT90S4433-8A1
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
AT93C46A-10SQ-2.7 Atmel IC SM PBF D EEPROM SO-8 17 EA AT93C46A-10SQ-2.7
ATMEGA8L-8MU Atmel IC AVR MCU 8K 8MHZ 3V 32- 17 EA ATMEGA8L-8MU
ATMEGA8L-8PU Atmel IC AVR MCU 8K 8MHZ 3V 28 Dip 1 EA ATMEGA8L-8PU
BCM5201KPT Broadcom IC Transceiver 20 EA BCM5201KPT
BCM5208KPF Broadcom IC Quad 10/100 Base TX-Tran 12 EA BCM5208KPF
BCM5218KTB Broadcom IC BGA 9 EA BCM5218KTB
BCM5220A4KPT             Broadcom IC Transceiver 146 EA BCM5220A4KPT
CDC339DW                 Texas Instruments IC 1-8 CLK DRVR W/CLR 20 Pin SOIC 5 EA CDC339DW
DG201AAK/883B Maxim IC Switch Quad SPST 16Dip 1 EA DG201AAK/883B
HIP4082IP Intersil IC Driver 16 Pin Dip 6 EA HIP4082IP
ICM7170IPG Harris IC D CMOS CLK/CLNDR 7170 24DIP 28 EA ICM7170IPG
ICM7228AIBIZ Intersil IC PBF SM D CMOS DCDR ICM 7228 21 EA ICM7228AIBIZ
ICM7555IPA+ Maxim IC OSC MONO TIMING 500KHZ 8DIP 4 EA ICM7555IPA+
INA103KU Burr Brown IC OPAMP INSTR 6MHZ SGL 16SOIC 149 EA INA103KU
L297/1 STMicroelectronics IC Stepper Motor Controller 20 Pin Dip 1 EA L297/1
LF353N Fairchild DUAL BI FET OP AMP 8 PIN DIP 523 EA IC-LF353N
LF398N/NOPB Texas Instruments IC OPAMP Sample Hold 8Dip 77 EA LF398N/NOPB
LM2575T-12 Texas Instruments IC Reg Buck 12V 1A TO220-5 8 EA LM2575T-12
LM348N Texas Instruments QUAD 741 OP  91 EA IC-LM348N
LT1236CCN8-10#PBF Linear Technology IC Vref Series/Shunt 10V 8 Dip 55 EA LT1236CCN8-10#PBF
LT1780CSW#PBF Linear Technology IC DVR/RCVR 5V RS232 Dual 18SOIC 2 EA LT1780CSW#PBF
LTC1043CN Linear Technology IC Building Blk SW-Cap Dual 18 Dip 24 EA LTC1043CN
LTC1052CN Linear Technology IC OPAMP Chopper 1.2MHZ 8Dip 9 EA LTC1052CN
LTC1052CN8 Linear Technology IC OPAMP Chopper Stbl Low Noise 40 EA LTC1052CN8
LTC1291DCN8#PBF Linear Technology IC Data ACQ System 12 Bit 8-Dip 23 EA LTC1291DCN8#PBF
LTC690CN8#PBF Linear Technology IC MPU Supervisory Circuit 8-Dip 2 EA LTC690CN8#PBF
MAX4594DCKR Maxim IC ANALOG SWITCH 5V SC70-5 8 EA MAX4594DCKR
MAX483 Maxim RS485 TRANCEIVER 8 PIN DIP 48 EA MAX483
MC14049UBCPG ON Semiconductor IC INVERTER HEX 1-INPUT 16DIP 15 EA MC14049UBCPG
MC14066BCPG ON Semiconductor IC MULTIPLEXER QUAD 1X1 14DIP 10 EA MC14066BCPG
MC14071BCP  ON Semiconductor DIP 14 PIN OR QUAD CMOS GATE 22 EA MC14071BCP
MC1413DR2 ON Semiconductor 16 PIN IC ARRAY SURFACE MOUNT 10 EA MC1413DR2
MC14514BCP Fairchild IC DECODER LATCH/4-16 4BIT 24DIP 2 EA MC14514BCP
MC1458CP1 ON Semiconductor 8 PIN DIP  30 EA MC1458CP1
MC4044P ON Semiconductor CMOS CHIP 95 EA IC-MC4044P
MC68160AFB  NXP USA IC ETHERNET TRANSRECEIVR 52-LQFP 2 EA MC68160AFB
MC6840P Motorola IC D NMOS Timer 28 Dip 21 EA MC6840P
MC68B09CP   STMicroelectronics IC D NMOS MPCS IND 68B09 40 DIP 1 EA MC68B09CP
MC68B21P  STMicroelectronics IC D NMOS PIA IND 68B21 40 DIP 35 EA MC68B21P
MC74HC00ANG  ON Semiconductor IC GATE NAND QUAD 2INPUT 14DIP 5 EA MC74HC00ANG
MC74HC589N Motorola MOTOROLA 16 PIN DIP SEMICONDUCTOR 8 EA MC74HC589N
MC78L05ACPRAG ON Semiconductor IC REG 5V OIS REG, 100 MA TO92 9 EA MC78L05ACPRAG
MC78M12CDTG ON Semiconductor IC LINEAR REGULATOR POS 12V 32 EA MC78M12CDTG
MC79M12CDTG ON Semiconductor IC LINEAR REGULATOR NEG 12V 29 EA MC79M12CDTG
MCP120T-450I/TT Microchip IC MCU SUPERVISOR 4.5V SOT-23 22 EA MCP120T-450I/TT
MM74HC132N Fairchild IC GATE NAND QUAD 2INPUT 14-DIP  8 EA MM74HC132N
MM74HCT00N Fairchild IC GATE NAND QUAD 2-INP 14-PDIP 85 EA MM74HCT00N
MM74HCT04N Fairchild IC Inverter Hex 14-Dip 5 EA MM74HCT04N
MM74HCT244N Fairchild IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST DUAL 20DIP 7 EA MM74HCT244N
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
LM2940CT-12/NOPB National Semiconductor IC Regulator LDO 1A TO-220 12V 25 EA LM2940CT-12/NOPB
LM317AEMP Texas Instruments IC Reg Linear Adj 1A SOT223-4 5 EA LM317AEMP
LM324AMX/NOPB National Semiconductor IC OP Amp Quad Low Power 14-SOIC 5 EA LM324AMX/NOPB
OP07CDR Texas Instruments IC OPAMP 6P 600KHZ SGL 8SOIC 10 EA OP07CDR
OP2177ARZ Analog Device IC OPAMP GP 1.3MHZ Dual LN 8SOIC 2 EA OP2177ARZ
OP4177ARZ Analog Device IC OPAMP GP 1.3MHZ 14SOIC 58 EA OP4177ARZ
OPA2227PA Burr Brown IC OPAMP GP 8MHZ 8Dip 194 EA OPA2227PA
OPA2227U Texas Instruments IC Dual Precision OP Amp 8 SOIC 6 EA OPA2227U
OPA2227UA Texas Instruments IC Dual Precision OP Amp 8 SOIC 3 EA OPA2227UA
OPA2277PA Texas Instruments IC Dual Precision OP AMP 8-Dip 4 EA OPA2277PA
OPA4227UA                Texas Instruments IC OPAMP GP 8MHZ 14SOIC 34 EA OPA4227UA
OPA551PA                 Texas Instruments IC OPAMP GP 3MHZ 8Dip 15 EA OPA551PA
SN75451BP Texas Instruments DUAL PERIPHERAL DRIVER 8 PIN 45 EA IC-SN75451BP
XC3030A-7PC44C Xicon IC Logic CL Array 3000GAT 44PLCC 26 EA XC3030A-7PC44C
LTL-4223 Lite-On LED Red Diff SM Round T/H 10 EA LTL-4223 LED's
LTL-4233 Lite-On LED Green Diff 5mm Round T/H 10 EA LTL-4233
SSL-LX3044SRC/D Lumex LED 3mm Short Lens Super Red 20 EA LED-SSL-LX3044SRC/D
SSL-LX3044UWC Lumex LED 3mm White Water Clear Lens 11 EA LED-SSL-LX3044UWC
SSL-LX5093AD Lumex LED 5mm Amber Diffused 100 EA LED-SSL-LX5093AD
2-1825138-8 TE / Alcoswitch Toggle Switch DPDT ON-ON Bat 5 EA AMP-2-1825138-8
7101K12ZQE ITT Cannon SPDT LOCKING LEVER TOGGLE SWITCH 8 EA ITT-7101K12ZQE
90B08ST Grayhill Switch Dip Auto Sealed 8 Pos 6 EA 90B08ST
A6D-4103 Omron Switch Dip 4Pos Extend ACT SLD 42 EA OMR-A6D-4103
CRE22F2BBGLE Cherry Switch Rocker SPST Grn 20A Illum 4 EA CRE22F2BBGLE
HW1F-2F20QD-G-120V IDEC 2 POS PM ON/OFF SWITCH 3 EA IDEC-HW1F-2F20QD-G-120V
M2043SS1W01RO NKK Switches 4PDT Locking Lever Toggle Switch 1 EA M2043SS1W01RO
MR93-221B4 Honeywell SWITCH ROCKER MINI DPST AMBER 24VDC 1 EA MR93-221B4
ORD311-1015 Meder Electronics Reed Switch 100VDC 10W Axial 12 EA ORD311-1015
TPF11FGPC004 TE Connectivity Pushbutton Switch SPDT 0.4VA 20V 4 EA TPF11FGPC004
C420C102J1G5CA Kemet Capacitor 1000pf 100V 5% Ceramic 92 EA C-1000PF-100V-5%-CER
CGH142T450V4L Cornell Dublier Capacitor 1400uF 450V AL Elec Screw 9 EA C-1400UF-450V
MKC1862468014 Roderstein Capacitor .68mf 63V PCF 7 EA C-.68MF-63V-PCF
MKP10 .022/630/10 PCM 15 Wima Capacitor .022uF 630V 10% 6 EA C-.022UF-630V-10%
NLW25-25 Cornell Dublier Capacitor 25uF 25V -10% +75% Aluminum 2 EA C-25UF-25V-AXIAL
T350E106K025AT Kemet Capacitor 10uF 25V 10% Radial Tantalum 30 EA C-10UF-25V-10%-RADIAL
UPW1C152MPD6 Nichicon Capacitor 1500uF Alum 16V 20% Radial 5 EA C-1500UF-16V-20%
135-1R1-JTW RCD Components Resistor 1.1 Ohm 2 Watt 5% Wirewound 80 EA R-1.1-2W-5%-WW Resistors
9C12063A9311FKHFT Yageo Resistor 9.31K Ohm 1/4 Watt 1% 1206 SMD 50 EA R-9.31K-1/4-1%-SUR
CF25-203-JTW RCD Components Resistor 20K Ohm 1/4 Watt 5% Carbon Film 778 EA R-20K-1/4-5%
ERJ-14NF9531U                                     Panasonic Resistor 9.53K Ohm 1/4 Watt 1% SMD 14 EA R-953K-1/4-SMT
ERJ-6ENF6810V Panasonic Resistor 681 Ohm 1/8 Watt 1% 0805 SMD 10 EA R-681-1/8-1%-SMD
MCR10EZHF7152 Rohm Resistor 71.5K Ohm 1/8 Watt 1% SMD 0805 14 EA R-71.5K-1/8-1%-SMD
MCR18EZHF9092 AVX Resistor 90.9K Ohm 1/4 Watt 1% 1206 SMD 12 EA R-90.9K-1/4-1%-SMD
MDP1646 Vishay TERMINATOR RESISTOR PACK 35 EA MDP1646
MFR-25FBF-732R Yageo Resistor 732 Ohm 1/4 Watt 1% Metal Film 4 EA R-732-1/4-1%-MF
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
MFR-25FBF-768   Yageo Resistor 768 Ohm 1/4 Watt 1% Metal Film 25 EA R-768-1/4-1%-MF
RN55C1782F Dale Vishay Resistor 17.8K Ohm 1/10 Watt 1% Metal Film 14 EA R-17.8K-1/10-1%-MF
RN55C2002F   Dale Vishay Resistor 20K Ohm 1/8 Watt 1% Metal Film 25 EA R-20K-1/8-1%-MF
RN55C3572F  Dale Vishay Resistor 35.7K Ohm 1/10 Watt 1% Metal Film 7 EA R-35.7K-1/10-1%-MF
RN55D1503F Dale Vishay Resistor 150K Ohm 1/8 Watt 1% Metal Film 56 EA R-150K-1/8-1%-MF
RN55D3013F Dale Vishay Resistor 301K Ohm 1/8 Watt 1% Metal Film 6 EA R-301K-1/8-1%-MF
RN60C1740FB14 Vishay Resistor 174 Ohm 1/8 Watt 1% Metal Film 91 EA R-174-1/8-1%-MF
AQV102A Panasonic Relay Opto DC 60V 600MA 6-SMD 1 EA AQV102A Relays
AZ696-1A-24DE American Zettler Relay 10 Amp Subminiature 23 EA AZ696-1A-24DE
OSSRD0001A Optek Technology Solid State Relay LED-Triac 4-32VDC 10 VAC 13 EA OSSRD0001A
P2R-08P Omron Relay Socket PC Mnt for G2R-2-S 10 EA OMR-P2R-08P
PYF14A-E Omron Relay Socket 4 PDT 5Amp 1 EA OMR-PYF14A-E
OPB370T55 Optek Technology Sensor Opto Slot 3.18mm Trans Thru 9 EA OPB370T55
1SMB33CAT3G Littelfuse TVS Diode 33VWM 53.3VC SMB 97 EA 1SMB33CAT3G Circuit Protection
1SMB36AT3G ON Semiconductor TVS Zener Undirect 600W 36V SMB 33 EA 1SMB36AT3G
B59985C0120A070 Epcos PTC Resettable 250MA 24V Rad 3 EA B59985C0120A070
P6KE400A Fairchild TVS UNIDIR 600W 400V DO-15 8 EA P6KE400A
21-1170 Mica Transistor Insulator TO-3P 325 EA 21-1170 Transistors
2N2222A Central Semiconductor Transistor NPN 40V 0.8A TO-18 76 EA TRAN-2N2222A
BC857BMTF Fairchild Transistor PNP 45V 100MA SOT-23 5 EA BC857BMTF
BD678A STMicroelectronics Transistor DARL PNP SOT-23 2 EA BD678A
MJ15003     ON Semiconductor TRANSISTOR NPN POWER TO3 CASE 5 EA MJ15003
MJ15004  ON Semiconductor TRANSISTOR PNP POWER TO3 CASE   5 EA MJ15004
MJE15030  ON Semiconductor NPN POWER TO 220AB CASE 9 EA MJE15030
MJE15031 ON Semiconductor PNP POWER TO 220AB CASE   9 EA MJE15031
MJE18006G ON Semiconductor TRANS PWR NPN 8A 450V TO-220AB 3 EA MJE18006G
MMBT3904LT1 ON Semiconductor TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-23 PACKAGE  20 EA MMBT3904LT1
MPSA06 ON Semiconductor NPN TRANSISTOR T092 10 EA MPSA06
MPSA56 ON Semiconductor TRANS PNP 80V 0.5A TO92            23 EA MPSA56
SMCJ40CA Littelfuse Diode TVS 40V 1500W 64.5VC SMC 13 EA LIT-SMCJ40CA
CN2220K30G Epcos Varistor 30VRMS 2220 SMD 7 EA CN2220K30G Varistors
V07E130P Littelfuse Varistor 130V 7MM Epoxy UltraMOV 65 EA LIT-V07E130P
V130LA2P  Littelfuse Varistor 130V 11J 7MM Radial 4 EA LIT-V130LA2P
V18MA1A Littelfuse Varistor 18V 1MA 3MM Axial 102 EA LIT-V18MA1A
V275LA40CP Littelfuse Varistor Metal Oxide 473V 710V Radial 4 EA LIT-V275LA40CP
Z33M511 CKE Varistor Metal Oxide  1 EA Z33M511
1211A  Belden Cable 26 AWG 4 Cond Shielded with Drain 70 FT BEL-1211A  Wire / Cable
1214A Belden Cable 26 AWG 16 Cond with Drain 190 FT BEL-1214A
1419A Belden Cable 24 AWG 2 Twisted Pairs 300 FT BEL-1419A
2014551  Epson Printhead Cable 15 EA 2014551
27104 Olflex Cable 22 AWG 7 Conductor with Shield 10 FT OLF-27104
27295 Olflex Cable 24 AWG 10 Conductor Multi Color 192 FT OLF-27295
Inventory List 2/23/2018
Part Number Manufacturer Description Quantity Available U/M DepotStar Internal Part Number Category
302225 Olflex Cable 25 Conductor 40 FT OLF-302225
401803CP Olflex Cable 18 AWG 3 Conductor with Shield 15 FT OLF-401803CP
8104 Belden Cable 24 AWG 4 Pair Shielded 77 FT BEL-8104
8308 Belden Cable 22 AWG 8 Twisted Pair PVC 20 FT BEL-8308
892408TP Olflex Cable 8 Pair 24 AWG Shielded 30 FT OLF-892408TP
AWG28-37/F/300 Assman Electronics Ribbon Cable Flat 28 AWG 37 Conductor 208.091 FT AWG28-37/F/300
JSF18-420-0   Jaguar Super Flexible 18 AWG 420 Strand Black 700 FT JSF18-420-0
LTC100 Thomas & Betts Tubing Conduit Xtraflex 1" Black 30 FT LTC100
P-12-2 Pomona Cord Pin Tip Plug Patch 12" Red 2 EA P-12-2 Test and Measurement
P1054020HB2N PSC Fan 5 Volt 280MA 1.4W 3 EA P1054020HB2N Fans
P1124020HB2A PSC Fan 12VDC 120MA 1.44W 6 EA P1124020HB2A
HS4556M Toshiba Fan 1 EA HS4556M
HI1206N101R-10 Laird Ferrite Bead 100 Ohm 1206 1LN 70 EA HI1206N101R-10 Filters
SG-615PTJ 40.0000MC3 Epson Crystal Oscillator 40.0000 MHZ 8 EA CRY-40.00MHZ Crystals
100UH     J.W. Miller Magnetics Inductor Choke RF 20% Ferrite 12 EA 100UH Inductors / Chokes
ILQ74 Vishay OPTOCOUPLER PHOTOTRANSISTOR 5300VRMS 8 EA ILQ74 Optoelectronics
IRF3205 Infineon MOSFET N CHANNEL 55V 110A 15 EA IRF3205 MOSFET
IRF730  Vishay MOSFET TRANSISTOR 13 EA IRF730
IRF8010PBF INT Rectifier MOSFET NCH 100V 80AMP TO-220AB 5 EA IRF8010PBF
IRF820PBF Vishay MOSFET POWER N-CHAN 500V 2.5 AMP 6 EA IRF820PBF
IRFB3307PBF Infineon MOSFET N-CH 75V 130A TO220AB 9 EA IRFB3307PBF
IRFBC30  Vishay MOSFET N-CH 600V 3.6A TO-220AB 9 EA IRFBC30
IRFIZ48VPBF Infineon MOSFET N-CH TO220FP 4 EA IRFIZ48VPBF
IRFP350/PBF  Vishay MOSFET 25 EA IRFP350/PBF
IRFR9120NTRPBF INT Rectifier MOSFET P-CH 100V 6.6A DPAK 9 EA IRFR9120NTRPBF
IRFZ48VPBF Infineon MOSFET N-CH TO22OAB 32 EA IRFZ48VPBF
IRG4BC30WPBF Infineon TRANSISTOR INSULATED GATE BIPOLAR 17 EA IRG4BC30W
IRLU024NPBF Infineon MOSFET N-CH 55V 17A I-PAK 9 EA IRLU024NPBF
AK306-2 Assman Electronics Cable Keyboard 5 Pin Din 2M PC/XT 3 EA AK306-2 Cable Assemblies
AK67321-0.5-R Assman Electronics Cable USB-A To Micro USB-A 0.5M 2 EA AK67321-0.5-R